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 1 IW SGC MOUNTTEINE RYUSEI KAORU MARUYAMABS  11898->
 2 IW SGC LEOSTAR REX TOMOKO TAKAHASHI/SHIGERU ISHIKAWAES  11712->
 3 IW SGC FURREAL AGNUS DEI OF APPLEDOLLS SANGHOON KWAKRD  11164->
 4 IW SGC WILLIAMINA TOM WATSON KATSUKO FUJIKAWAMC  11049->
 5 RW SGC FANTARJA ROMEO OF BLUEDRYAD WONSUN JANGNF  10262->
 6 RW SGC POCAHONTA'S SHERIDAN/FI HISAKO IMAIZUMINF  10208->
 7 RW SGC FURREAL POLARIS HIROKO KANAO/MARY RIDDELLRD   9878->
 8 RW SGC POPOKILANI MAJOR TOM OF HARERUYAH YAYOI NISHIOKAMC   9695->
 9 RW SGC NEKOMORI NARGA DAISUKE MATSUMURAAS   9585->
10 RW SGC DOUDOU FLUFFY FLUFF BONBON MAYUMI NISHIMURASRL   9352->
11 RW SGC MARIMAKI FUKU SETSUKO MAKIUCHITO   9335->
12 RW SGC CHATILE KRUG OF BACCHUS HISAHIRO SAKUMAMC   9334->
13 RW SGC ANGELIQDOLL A MARTIN YOSHIKO HIROSERD   9247->
14 RW SGC MEDUSA UNWAVERING FAITH SPOTLIGHT ATSUKI MAEYAMABG   9177->
15 RW SGC MINAMIFUJI MOGU MOMITA YOSHINAO OKAMOTOBS   9092->
16 RW SGC GINZABENGAL KANESEI ROYCE OSAMU SHIMIZUBG   9018->
17 RW SGC MARIROSE SWEET SUCCESS YUMIKO KANASAKISX   8965->
18 RW SGC TINYTINY TEDDY BEAR AYA KUBOTASFL   8941->
19 RW SGC MINAMIFUJI OJO SAKURAKO YOSHINAO OKAMOTOSF   8744->
20 RW SGC CHIEKO SNOW WHITE CHIEKO SAITOHPS   8575->
21 RW SGC BASILICBLESSING OLIVER OF SILPHYDE YUNA KISHIROSB   8531->
22 RW SGC CHIEKO H MA PETTIE AMIE CHIEKO SAITOHPS   8434->
23 RW SGC POPOKILANI ROSEMARY YASUYUKI/YUKARI ENDOMC   7983->
24 RW SGC DOLCEMADRE TEMERAIRE OF LYNFIELD TOMOKO IWATARD   7800->
25 RW SGC MIAGOLA RITMO MADRIGALE NOBUKO YAMADANF   7546->
26 RW YATAZAKA LUNCH OF OHEDO MIKA KIMIYAMAMC   7401
27 RW LAULEA BATISTA HIROSHI/SHOUKO ARAIBG   6866
28 RW SGC TINYTINY SWEET CANON AYA KUBOTASFL   6781
29 RW SGC CATCREST'S SHO/ID YUKO KAWASHIMABG   6286
30 RW QGC MINAMIFUJI CALI RANCA OF CMATERRACE SHINICHI MAZAKISB   6056
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 1 IW SGC FURREAL AGNUS DEI OF APPLEDOLLS SANGHOON KWAKRD  11164->
 2 IW SGC WILLIAMINA TOM WATSON KATSUKO FUJIKAWAMC  11049->
 3 RW SGC FANTARJA ROMEO OF BLUEDRYAD WONSUN JANGNF  10262->
 4 RW SGC POCAHONTA'S SHERIDAN/FI HISAKO IMAIZUMINF  10208->
 5 RW SGC FURREAL POLARIS HIROKO KANAO/MARY RIDDELLRD   9878->
 6 RW SGC POPOKILANI MAJOR TOM OF HARERUYAH YAYOI NISHIOKAMC   9695->
 7 RW SGC DOUDOU FLUFFY FLUFF BONBON MAYUMI NISHIMURASRL   9352->
 8 RW SGC CHATILE KRUG OF BACCHUS HISAHIRO SAKUMAMC   9334->
 9 RW SGC ANGELIQDOLL A MARTIN YOSHIKO HIROSERD   9247->
10 RW SGC TINYTINY TEDDY BEAR AYA KUBOTASFL   8941->
11 RW SGC CHIEKO SNOW WHITE CHIEKO SAITOHPS   8575->
12 RW SGC BASILICBLESSING OLIVER OF SILPHYDE YUNA KISHIROSB   8531->
13 RW SGC CHIEKO H MA PETTIE AMIE CHIEKO SAITOHPS   8434->
14 RW SGC POPOKILANI ROSEMARY YASUYUKI/YUKARI ENDOMC   7983->
15 RW SGC DOLCEMADRE TEMERAIRE OF LYNFIELD TOMOKO IWATARD   7800->
16 RW SGC MIAGOLA RITMO MADRIGALE NOBUKO YAMADANF   7546->
17 RW YATAZAKA LUNCH OF OHEDO MIKA KIMIYAMAMC   7401->
18 RW SGC TINYTINY SWEET CANON AYA KUBOTASFL   6781->
19 RW QGC MINAMIFUJI CALI RANCA OF CMATERRACE SHINICHI MAZAKISB   6056->
20 RW SGC AMANDUS V. TROLLBERG/FI HISAKO IMAIZUMINF   5916->
21 RW SGC AZUREBLUE BECK EIKO ISHINONF   5776->
22 IW SGC ROCKRINGEN'S MA BAKER/FI YUMIKO SOTOZAKINF   5645->
23 RW SGC ANGELIQDOLL PRINCE ANDREW YOSHIKO HIROSERD   5519->
24 RW CHATILE RAYMI SACHIE YUMOTOMC   4240->
25 RW SGC FANYDOLL WILFRIED OF LALADOLL MISAKO/MANAMI HIRASERD   4065->
26 HOLYBABE ANTHONY OF FARANDOLL SHUNICHI/KAORU KURODARD   3934
27 QGC PETIT ANGE CARAMEL OF MILKYMYUS/ID AKIO/KAZUMI SAWADAMKL   3911
28 QGC DORRYMAMA MOCO MOCO RIEKO SUGIURANF   3900
29 QGC NOZOMI AGEFUKU/CF TAKAMI YAMADAPS   3831
30 RW SGC LITTLEMEW DAICHI KAZUO/KEIKO TAKAHASHINF   3750
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 1 IW SGC MOUNTTEINE RYUSEI KAORU MARUYAMABS  11898->
 2 IW SGC LEOSTAR REX TOMOKO TAKAHASHI/SHIGERU ISHIKAWAES  11712->
 3 RW SGC NEKOMORI NARGA DAISUKE MATSUMURAAS   9585->
 4 RW SGC MARIMAKI FUKU SETSUKO MAKIUCHITO   9335->
 5 RW SGC MEDUSA UNWAVERING FAITH SPOTLIGHT ATSUKI MAEYAMABG   9177->
 6 RW SGC MINAMIFUJI MOGU MOMITA YOSHINAO OKAMOTOBS   9092->
 7 RW SGC GINZABENGAL KANESEI ROYCE OSAMU SHIMIZUBG   9018->
 8 RW SGC MARIROSE SWEET SUCCESS YUMIKO KANASAKISX   8965->
 9 RW SGC MINAMIFUJI OJO SAKURAKO YOSHINAO OKAMOTOSF   8744->
10 RW LAULEA BATISTA HIROSHI/SHOUKO ARAIBG   6866->
11 RW SGC CATCREST'S SHO/ID YUKO KAWASHIMABG   6286->
12 RW SGC INSUUBUNKAI FUMITO SYOKO ABEAB   5861->
13 RW SGC LESPLUSHES IGGY AKIKO ISHIMURACX   5504->
14 RW SGC BUONDI-BELL ADRI MINION HIROMI OSADAES   5167->
15 RW SGC KIRARAKAN MR ROCK MAN KYOKO SAKASHITABG   4663->
16 IW SGC EXCALIBUR VON BLAU PRINZ OF DOUD/ID MAYUMI NISHIMURABS   4473->
17 RW SGC TYHERACLES DAIJIRO TAKASHI/YOSHIE/MIHO IKEDACX   4189->
18 RW QGC PETIT-HOUSE'S DELA/ID TOSHIO NAKAGAMESG   3939->
19 RW QGC AMOSBEEBEE DAWN PURPLE KYOKO SAKASHITATG   3783->
20 RW BIRDIE SUPER DAIGO YUKI SAKOIAS   3708->
21 RW SGC SUMARUM ARISTIDES THEJUST OF MEDUSA ATSUKI MAEYAMABG   3131->
22 RW SGC DOUDOU MUGUET BONHEUR MAYUMI NISHIMURASR   2803->
23 RW QGC MARIMAKI MONE SETSUKO MAKIUCHITO   2589->
24 RW MADAM HOUSE COOKYE KAORI MUYAES   2568->
25 RW SGC BLUETREASURE JOSHUA YASUKO TABATACX   2193->
26 TGC QUEENANNE AMOS YUKARI MIYAGAWATG   2138
27 RW DGC STARCHILD MIMOSA KEIKO FURUTARB   2134
28 QGC MILKYMYUS CHACO AKIO/KAZUMI SAWADAMK   2107
29 QGC MOUNTTEINE AURORA KAORU MARUYAMABS   1999
30 RW SGC SUPERSMILE SUBARU OF VERT MIDORI SATORB   1885
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 1 RW CHIEKO K CRIRIN CHIEKO SAITOHPS   6626->
 2 RW LESPLUSHES MUKU MARTIN ROSELIN YORIKO HONGO/AKIKO ISHIMURACX   6486->
 3 RW FURREAL POLARIS HIROKO KANAO/MARY RIDDELLRD   6459->
 4 RW FANTARJA ROMEO OF BLUEDRYAD WONSUN JANGNF   6356->
 5 RW FARANDOLL JAMES OF GENTLETIME YOSHIE MAKIRD   6244->
 6 RW DOUDOU FLUFFY FLUFF BONBON MAYUMI NISHIMURASRL   6134->
 7 RW RAIN REAL LOVE YUMIKO SATONF   5873->
 8 RW MARSPARADISE JONAHIME AKIKO ISHIMURADR   5865->
 9 RW POPOKILANI MAJOR TOM OF HARERUYAH YAYOI NISHIOKAMC   5805->
10 RW LEOSTAR ELMO TOMOKO TAKAHASHIPS   5746->
11 RW NEKOMORI PINA COLADA DAISUKE MATSUMURAAS   5740->
12 RW REDDOOR LEONE OF PETITCHATON YUKIMI MIYABERD   5637->
13 RW CHIEKO H MA PETTIE AMIE CHIEKO SAITOHPS   5591->
14 RW ALCYONE TTT BALOO SATOMI KONNOSR   5544->
15 RW YAMAZAKURA HIME MARI MIURAMC   5539->
16 RW ZUKADREAM GIGA YOSHINAO OKAMOTOPS   5482->
17 RW AFRIKATTE SUBLIME HEIGHTS/GC ATSUKI MAEYAMA AND JURI YAWATABG   5441->
18 RW ANGELIQDOLL PRINCE ANDREW YOSHIKO HIROSERD   5380->
19 RW MADAM HOUSE COOKYE KAORI MUYAES   5356->
20 RW MOUNTTEINE QUEEN SCENT KAORI MUYABS   5266->
21 RW LAULEA BATISTA HIROSHI/SHOUKO ARAIBG   5137->
22 RW RAIN RUBBER SOUL YUMIKO SATONF   5084->
23 RW STARWAVE PRINCESS MIKE MARIKO OTSUKABS   5013->
24 RW LITTLEMEW JUNE KAZUO/KEIKO TAKAHASHINF   5012->
25 RW NEKOMORI ONIX DAISUKE MATSUMURAAS   5001->
26 CANON MARIA OF POPOKILANI YUKARI AND YASUYUKI ENDOMC   4988
27 BACCHUS WOLVERINE HISAHIRO SAKUMAMC   4861
28 RW MARIROSE SWEET SUCCESS YUMIKO KANASAKISX   4858
29 MINAMIFUJI KURO DIA OF CMATERRACE SHINICHI MAZAKISB   4768
30 SWANCAMELOT ARTHUR MAGIC KIMIE SHIRATORIOS   4738
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 1 RW SGCA LAULEA DAI TAKAKO TAMURABG   9634->
 2 RW SGC OHEDO PADMARAGAYA OF TINGARA OSAMU/MAYUMI HIJIKATAMC   9161->
 3 RW SGCA SEIRYUBENGALS JAMES DEEN KIMIE NAKAJIMABG   9003->
 4 RW SGCA GURIGURI THUNDER SONIA KURUMI NOZAWASO   8508->
 5 RW SGCA SALABLUE GINGA YOKO KIUCHINF   8198->
 6 RW SGCA AZUREBLUE NINIGINOJYO AKANE MAIHARANF   8097->
 7 RW LESPLUSHES JOYEUX COPAIN KAZUYA/MARIKO YAMAMOTOCX   8041->
 8 RW SGCA AZUREBLUE MASI EIKO ISHINONF   7837->
 9 RW SGCA GATOFELIZ SOLOMON TOMOKO YAGIMC   7770->
10 RW SGCA MIAGOLA HANA ODEON NOBUKO YAMADANF   7551->
11 RW SGCA AZUREBLUE BOLT TAKESHI HASHIYAMASV   7214->
12 RW SGCA FANTARJA BLACK JAGUAR HIROMI OKADANF   6948->
13 RW SGCA AZUREBLUE LIEBLING HIROAKI AND EMIKO MIFUNENF   6321->
14 RW SGCA LOVE LOVE HANZO/ID SETSUKO WATANABESFL   5874->
15 RW SGCA AMMYCRYSTAL KOUGA MIHO OHSUGIRD   5404->
16 IW SGCA AZUREBLUE HANA ICIBAAN OF MIAGOLA NOBUKO YAMADANF   5043->
17 RW SGCA RIEN KANATA KAORI TAKANASHINF   4928->
18 RW SGCA WILLIAMINA MISS CHIVAS AKIKO ISHIMURAMC   4882->
19 RW SGCA LESPLUSHES JARDINDE MIZUKI YORIKO HONGO/AKIKO ISHIMURACX   4399->
20 RW SGCA HERBALMEOW LUCAS BROWN SHIGERU SHIBASAKINF   4351->
21 RW FIORIRE JYURIA KIYOKO KOBAYASHICX   2296->
22 RW CH AMMYCRYSTAL SAKURA AKEMI TAGUCHIRD   1947->
23 RW QGCA AZUREBLUE FRAEULEIN HIROAKI AND EMIKO MIFUNENF   1937->
24 RW SGCA ELFINGATE ISLE AKIKO MATSUOKARD   1906->
25 RW SGCA HERBALMEOW FJORD YUKIYO CHIYODANF   1905->
26 QGCA FAIRYMOON MOCO KENJI/KEIKO UCHIDARD   1844
27 QGCA GAIYA DU RONRON ARGENTE TAKASHI/YOSHIE/MIHO IKEDACX   1766
28 QGCA AZUREBLUE SOLBAER HISAKO IMAIZUMINF   1733
29 DACKOOKS GASPEITE AKIHIKO/MAKI MURATAMC   1669
30 PLEYARD FREY VAKKER MAMI OGURINF   1549
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 1 RW SGM BENJAMIN SHIORI HIRAIHL   6303->
 2 RW SGM FAIRY AKI ENDOHS   5769->
 3 RW SGM FLOWERS SHIORI HIRAIHS   4797->
 4 RW SGM BOOGIE SHIORI HIRAIHL   4500->
 5 RW SGM FUGA OF TINYTINY AYA KUBOTAHL   4029->
 6 RW SGM IZAYOI SHIORI HIRAIHS   3619->
 7 RW SGM URI MIHO OHSUGIHL   2652->
 8 RW NANAKO OF NENNEKO SETSUKO IROKAWAHS   2465->
 9 RW KOTARO OSAMU ISODAHS   2321->
10 RW MAITO MIHO OHSUGIHL   1686->
11 RW KOSHIMIZU FUSAKO TAKEDAHS    779->
12 RW MUFFIN MANAKA KAWASHIMAHL    735->
13 RW AZALEE YUI ONOSEHS    702->
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 1 RW IRIS AI NIHOMMATSUHL   1136T->
 2 RW EDGAR AI NIHONMATSUHL   1136T->
 3 RW GOJYUUOU VALENTINE RAI SHIGEHIRO TANAKAHS    780->
 4 RW GOJYUUOU HINA SHIGEHIRO TANAKAHS    735->
 5 RW VIOLA OF ANGELSMILE JUNKO KATOHL    730->
 6 RW GOJYUUOU SORA SHIGEHIRO TANAKAHS    713->
 7 RW GOJYUUOU VALENTINE ELU SHIGEHIRO TANAKAHS    560T->
 8 RW GOJYUUOU VALENTINE LOVE SHIGEHIRO TANAKAHS    560T->
 9 RW KOUME NORIKO OKUBOHL    340->


